Application for Extension of Periodical Investigation of Materials or Equipment with Special Specifications								
Nippon Kaiji Ky					Date			
NT 0 "								
Name of applicant								
Address								
Telephone, Fax No., E-mail etc.								
We request an extension of the periodical surveys for the materials or equipment/s with special specification given below. This request is made on the basis that we accept the provisions of the <i>REGULATIONS FOR THE CLASSIFICATION OF GOVERNMENTAL AND NAVAL SHIPS</i> , <i>CONDITIONS OF CLASSIFICATION AND TECHNICAL SERVICES FOR GOVERNMENTAL AND NAVAL SHIPS</i> and <i>RULES FOR THE SURVEY AND CONSTRUCTION FOR GOVERNMENTAL AND NAVAL SHIPS</i> (as well as the provisions of <i>REGULATIONS FOR TECHNICAL SERVICES</i> when requesting technical services) of <i>NIPPON KAIJI KYOKAI</i> . Whether surveys are completed or not, we agree to pay all survey fees and expenses incurred as a result of the above-mentioned survey(s) and/or issuance of relevant certificate(s) within the payment term designated on your invoice.								
Existing certificate No.		Name of product		Exis	Existing certificate date			
	Address,							
Reference for liaison	Tel, Fax, E-mail							
	Name of section in charge:							
	Name of the person:							
	Remarks							
	on is to be made for on is to be made by the		ol of use item. Urers of the products in prin	ciple.				
This is to notify that the extension of Periodical Investigation of items mentioned above has been approved								
subject to the following conditions:1. The extension has been granted for one year from the date of expiry. If no Periodical Investigation is performed before the above extension expires, the registration will be automatically cancelled, therefore,								

- the manufacturer must immediately return the existing "Certificate of Approval" to the Society.

 2. If test products are available, the first product is subject to the specified Periodical Investigation.

 3. Valid only for items with the Society's stamp on the right.

Date:	Nippon	Kaiji	Kyokai	(Stamp)